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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Diane Allan

3 woodstock Road

Deal

CT14 7EW

07720241706
diane60@cytanet.com.cy

White plinth screw covers and corner edging - FREE

Cut in around bedroom window - FREE

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Front fence cut to open with hook and
eyes

1 Paint under and side of cupboards
white

1 Fit 3 new venetian blinds in lounge
bay window

1 Fit 2 new roller blinds and cut to size -
£40.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Rate/Price

£45.00

£15.00

£45.00

£45.00

Valid Until

Total

Adjust

0%
0%
0%

0%

KHS-0640
20/06/2019
20/07/2019

£820.00

Sub Total
£45.00

£15.00

£45.00

£45.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SEervice 4
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Remove and replace 2 new 6’ feather £210.00 0% £210.00
edge fence panels and gravel boards
and dispose of old
1 Remove gravel and Slab back garden £125.00 0% £125.00
with existing slabs
1 front garden - Supply and Slab approx £190.00 0% £190.00
2 sgqm
1 Clear garden weeds £145.00 0.00% £145.00
Sub Total £820.00
VAT £0.00
Total £820.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our

Terms and conditions
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