

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£820.00
Valid Until	20/07/2019
Estimate Date	20/06/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0640

To:

Diane Allan 3 woodstock Road Deal CT14 7EW 07720241706 diane60@cytanet.com.cy

White plinth screw covers and corner edging - FREE

Cut in around bedroom window - FREE

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Front fence cut to open with hook and eyes	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Paint under and side of cupboards white	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Fit 3 new venetian blinds in lounge bay window	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Fit 2 new roller blinds and cut to size - £40.00	£45.00	0%	£45.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



Hrs/Qty **Service** Rate/Price **Adjust Sub Total** 1 Remove and replace 2 new 6' feather 0% £210.00 £210.00 edge fence panels and gravel boards and dispose of old 1 Remove gravel and Slab back garden £125.00 0% £125.00 with existing slabs front garden - Supply and Slab approx 1 £190.00 0% £190.00 2 sqm 1 Clear garden weeds £145.00 0.00% £145.00

Total	£820.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£820.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions